Vėlunga 2015

3. Jaunuciai I E4
2015 m. lapkritis 21 d., šešta



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
2
Ignas Bičkus-Liepa Jakobsonaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
3
0
E6

2
3
Nojus Mažunavičius-Paula Vaicekauskaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
2
6
E4

3
4
Mykolas Inta-Fausta Rupšytė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
2
5
E4

4
5
Vilius Mazys-Liepa Žukauskaitė
Tendance(Klaipėda)
1
5
E4

5
6
Einaras Bagdonavičius-Ula Virbalytė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
1
1
E4

6
8
Linas Malakauskas-Ema Mikalauskaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
9
E4

7
9
Timas Narkevičius-Laura Jensen
Tendance(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

8
1
Kasparas Eitutis-Austėja Kvekﾚšaitė
Rolina(Gargždai)
0
0
E4

9
14
Kantautas Kazbaraitis-Kamilė Diminskytė
Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
0
5
E4

10
7
Edgaras Navickas-Erika Jokšaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
0
E4

11-12
10
Edvardas Rumša-Paula Baužaitė
Rolina(Gargždai)
0
0
E4

11-12
13
Augustas Jonušas-Austėja Bertauskaitė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
0
0
E4

Vėlunga 2015

15. Jaunuciai II E4
2015 m. lapkritis 21 d., šešta



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
6
Jonas Dikšaitis-Gabija Dobožinskaitė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
4
10
E4

2
18
Kristupas Kazlauskas-Emilija Paulauskaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
3
4
E4

3
17
Emilis Riepšas-Tautvydė Bumbliauskaitė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
2
5
E4

4
19
Mantas Gliožeris-Augustė Paulauskaitė
Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
2
5
E4

5
14
Eimantas Strumyla-Gintarė Mačiulaitytė
Tendance(Klaipėda)
2
10
E4

6
1
Justinas Adomkus-Agnė Kačinskytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
1
2
E4

7
16
Eisvydas Budreckis-Gabija Puplauskaitė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
1
1
E4

8
22
Liudvikas Kazlauskas-Margarita Esmits
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
1
E4

9
10
Kirilas Morozov-Eva Jurevičiūtė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
1
2
E4

10
11
Vytas Paulauskas-Austėja Lukauskaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

11-12
20
Erikas Blynovas-Urtė Pusvaškytė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
0
0
E4

11-12
23
Gustas Manerskas-Laurita Zakaraitė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
0
0
E4

13-14
9
Lukas Einikis-Augustė Biliūtė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
0
E4

13-14
15
Edvinas Ukolovas-Elinga Arnašiūtė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

15
21
Juozas Korsakas-Leila Petrauskaitė
Svivelis(Palanga)
0
0
E4

16
5
Raigardas Rusys-Gabrielė Bagdonaitė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
0
E4

17
3
Dovydas Gureckis-Izabelė Daujotaitė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
0
E4

18
4
Titas Mitkevičius-Gabija Venckutė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
0
E4

Vėlunga 2015

4. Jaunuciai II E6
2015 m. lapkritis 21 d., šešta



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
21
Nojus Kšanas-Vėtra Jankauskaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
2
0
D

2
29
Astijus Bertauskas-Mantė Šimkutė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
2
5
E6

3
22
Nojus Daukšas-Beatričė Rupšlaukytė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
1
4
E6

4
26
Kajus Brazdeikis-Aurėja Blinstrubytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
1
E6

5
28
Paulius Lukošius-Amelija Zaburaitė
Tendance(Klaipėda)
1
2
E6

6
31
Neilas Plauška-Greta Mickevičiūtė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
2
E6

7
24
Vincas Anikevičius-Egita Kaubrytė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
0
1
E6

8
23
Domantas Rimkus-Kamilė Ringytė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
0
0
E6

9
25
Robertas Petrošius-Elzė Marija Anilionytė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
0
E6

10
30
Ivan Grigorjev-Jelizaveta Jakovleva
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
2
E4

Vėlunga 2015

5. Jauniai I+ II E4
2015 m. lapkritis 21 d., šešta



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
41
Domas Stonis-Gintarė Labanauskaitė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
2
10
E4

2
46
Lukas Virmauskas-Ugnė Salytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
1
E4

3
45
Dovydas Rimeikis-Gabija Paksaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
8
E4

4
43
Modestas Gurauskas-Enrika Gečaitė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
1
7
E4

5
47
Martynas Gricius-Agnė Dargytė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
0
5
E4

6
44
Rytis Šilinskis-Viktorija Bagdonaitė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
14
E4

7
42
Matas Kungys-Particija Kaniauskaitė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

8
48
Manridas Martinkus-Saulė Gedvilaitė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
0
0
E4

Vėlunga 2015

9. Jauniai I E6
2015 m. lapkritis 21 d., šešta



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
9
Tadas Ramonas-Amanda Viličkaitė
Svivelis(Palanga)
2
13
E6

2
2
Mantas Leilionas-Kotryna Ambrazavičiūtė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
2
13
E6

3
5
Raimundas Šedleckis-Darija Diatlova
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
11
E6

4
1
Danielis Skuja-Kamilė Moncevičiūtė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
5
E6

5
12
Rokas Jankauskas-Enrika Jankūnaitė
Rolina(Gargždai)
1
8
E6

6
10
Rokas Jonauskas-Miglė Sokolovaitė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
0
13
E6

7-8
4
Germanas Urbonavičius-Miglė Giedrimaitė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
0
0
E6

7-8
8
Matas Elijošius-Dija Stonytė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
0
0
E6

9
13
Justinas Veligoras-Meda Pakėnaitė
Šiaulių Volta(Šiauliai)
0
8
E6

10
11
Domas Stonis-Gintarė Labanauskaitė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
0
10
E4

11-12
6
Markuss Geislers-Uljana Budrecka
Latvia()
0
0
E6

11-12
14
Augustas Višinskas-Ieva Jotkutė
Lūgnė(Šilutė)
0
0
E4

13
7
Edvardas Vlasovas-Gabija Mineikytė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
3
E4

Vėlunga 2015

16. Jauniai I D ST
2015 m. lapkritis 21 d., šešta



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
38
Aleksandr Katalov-Austėja Žilinskaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
2
0
C

2
35
Justas Viščiūnas-Aistė Daugytė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
1
9
D

3
31
Denisas Vaičkus-Ksenija Tiurubajeva
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
1
1
D

4
34
Joris Kurmanskis-Gabija Dirvonskytė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
6
D

5
32
Nojus Bumblys-Samanta Malakauskaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
0
E6

6
36
Matas Eitkevičius-Goda Simaitytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
0
D

7
33
Eimantas Stulpinas-Gabrielė Nomgaudytė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

Vėlunga 2015

10. Jauniai I D LA
2015 m. lapkritis 21 d., šešta



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
30
Valius Šileika-Toma Tamošiūnaitė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
2
12
D

2
21
Denisas Vaičkus-Ksenija Tiurubajeva
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
1
2
D

3
29
Oskaras Jatautas-Austėja Vekterytė
Lūgnė(Šilutė)
1
3
D

4
26
Justas Viščiūnas-Aistė Daugytė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
1
6
D

5
23
Eimantas Stulpinas-Gabrielė Nomgaudytė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

6
24
Joris Kurmanskis-Gabija Dirvonskytė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
1
D

7
25
Matas Eitkevičius-Goda Simaitytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
0
D

8
22
Nojus Bumblys-Samanta Malakauskaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
0
E6

9
27
Nojus Daumantas-Kamilė Šteinbrecher
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
0
3
D

Vėlunga 2015

11. Jauniai II D ST
2015 m. lapkritis 21 d., šešta



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
44
Doviltas Kėrys-Iveta Aukštaitytė
Lūgnė(Šilutė)
1
14
D

2
47
Aleksandr Katalov-Austėja Žilinskaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
15
D

3
41
Rokas Rusys-Greta Gureckytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
1
D

4
42
Artūras Novatorovas-Augustė Aušraitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

5
45
Rokas Andreičikas-Guoda Stoškutė
Lūgnė(Šilutė)
0
0
E6

Vėlunga 2015

17. Jauniai II D LA
2015 m. lapkritis 21 d., šešta



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
61
Rokas Rusys-Greta Gureckytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
1
8
D

2
66
Rokas Kiškys-Rusnė Jazdauskaitė
Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
1
6
D

3
62
Artūras Novatorovas-Augustė Aušraitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
1
D

4
64
Justinas Žiogas-Raimonda Šniukaitė
Šiaulių Volta(Šiauliai)
0
0
D

Vėlunga 2015

12. Jauniai II C ST
2015 m. lapkritis 21 d., šešta



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
51
Vilius Vasiliauskas-Erika Mikužytė
Lūgnė(Šilutė)
2
11
C

2
58
Karolis Venckus-Ieva Budrytė
Rolina(Gargždai)
1
1
C

3
52
Vingaudas Navickas-Margarita Rimaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
1
10
C

4
57
Rimantas Danielius-Gustė Motiečiūtė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
1
1
C

5
56
Mantas Jančauskas-Elzė Pūraitė
Rolo(Kaunas)
0
5
C

6
53
Paulius Šedleckis-Elena Malakauskaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
4
C

7
55
Giedrius Vaznys-Ugnė Gadeikytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
C

Vėlunga 2015

18. Jauniai II C LA
2015 m. lapkritis 21 d., šešta



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
51
Jonas Stuopelis-Darja Grigorjanc
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
2
0
B

2
57
Kajus Augustis-Neringa Žutautaitė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
1
0
B

3
60
Jokūbas Šakys-Radvilė Sušinskaitė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
1
5
C

4
56
Giedrius Vaznys-Ugnė Gadeikytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
1
C

5
59
Karolis Venckus-Ieva Budrytė
Rolina(Gargždai)
0
0
C

6
58
Rimantas Danielius-Gustė Motiečiūtė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
0
0
C

7
53
Paulius Šedleckis-Elena Malakauskaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
4
C

